Tube handle diameter 20 mm (AE20)
Description
Material:
   ·plastic end bracket: reinforced polyamide (PA-GF), oils and greases resistant;
   ·tube: anodised aluminum UNI 4321;
   ·insert: right through smooth bore, realized by molding the reinforced polyamide.
Characteristics:
   ·surface: satin;
   ·colour end bracket: black;
   ·colour tube: silver or black marble
   ·temperature range from a minimum of -30°C to a maximum of 135°C.
Special request:
It is possible to supply colours for the plastic end brackets as shown in the table on request and for quantities.
Article Code l1 d L L4 D d1 d2 L1 L2 L3 L5 l l2 l3 l4 l5 l6 F(kN) F1(kN)Color Material
AE20.0823.2000 200 8,5 220 57 20 14,5 4 30 50 162 33 7 15 174 12,5 43 155 2,40 1,85silver Aluminum
AE20.0823.2001 200 8,5 220 57 20 14,5 4 30 50 162 33 7 15 174 12,5 43 155 2,40 1,85black Aluminum
AE20.0823.2500 250 8,5 270 57 20 14,5 4 30 50 212 33 7 15 224 12,5 43 205 1,80 1,45silver Aluminum
AE20.0823.2501 250 8,5 270 57 20 14,5 4 30 50 212 33 7 15 224 12,5 43 205 1,80 1,45black Aluminum
AE20.0823.3000 300 8,5 320 57 20 14,5 4 30 50 262 33 7 15 274 12,5 43 255 1,50 1,50silver Aluminum
AE20.0823.3001 300 8,5 320 57 20 14,5 4 30 50 262 33 7 15 274 12,5 43 255 1,50 1,50black Aluminum
AE20.0823.3500 350 8,5 370 57 20 14,5 4 30 50 312 33 7 15 324 12,5 43 305 1,50 1,25silver Aluminum
AE20.0823.3501 350 8,5 370 57 20 14,5 4 30 50 312 33 7 15 324 12,5 43 305 1,50 1,25black Aluminum
AE20.0823.4000 400 8,5 420 57 20 14,5 4 30 50 362 33 7 15 374 12,5 43 355 1,40 0,85silver Aluminum
AE20.0823.4001 400 8,5 420 57 20 14,5 4 30 50 362 33 7 15 374 12,5 43 355 1,40 0,85black Aluminum
AE20.0823.5000 500 8,5 520 57 20 14,5 4 30 50 462 33 7 15 474 12,5 43 455 1,00 0,80silver Aluminum
AE20.0823.5001 500 8,5 520 57 20 14,5 4 30 50 462 33 7 15 474 12,5 43 455 1,00 0,80black Aluminum
AE20.0823.6000 600 8,5 620 57 20 14,5 4 30 50 562 33 7 15 574 12,5 43 555 0,90 0,75silver Aluminum
AE20.0823.6001 600 8,5 620 57 20 14,5 4 30 50 562 33 7 15 574 12,5 43 555 0,90 0,75black Aluminum
AE20.0823.7000 700 8,5 720 57 20 14,5 4 30 50 662 33 7 15 674 12,5 43 655 0,60 0,60silver Aluminum
AE20.0823.7001 700 8,5 720 57 20 14,5 4 30 50 662 33 7 15 674 12,5 43 655 0,60 0,60black Aluminum
1sales@bibus.nl • www.bibus.nl/en • +31(0)252 433733